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1211210Račun:

 1,426.37  10,196.24 -8,769.87

31.10.22
31.10.22
01.11.22
02.11.22
04.11.22

Dat. nal.
50152
50152
50153
50154
50155

Sifakt
13
14
21
6
8

Rbr
PRILIV
ODLIV
ODLIV
ODLIV
ODLIV

Opis
152
152
153
154
155

Brdok
31.10.22
31.10.22
01.11.22
02.11.22
04.11.22

Datdok
 1,426.37

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Dug
 0.00

 741.86
 5,639.99
 3,436.59

 377.80

Pot
 1,426.37

 684.51
-4,955.48
-8,392.07
-8,769.87

Saldo

UKUPNO:

PREGLED RAČUNA

u periodu: 31.10.2022 06112022

DOM ZDRAVLJA PODGORICA

ŽIRO RAČUN PRVA BANKA CG


